
2025 Genesee Rapids - National Anthem Performer(s) Application 
 

***Genesee Rapids performance contact for questions &/or scheduling*** 
Tamara Peet @ 585.808.4803 / tamarapeet1969@gmail.com / Cold Creek CUTTER 

PERFORMANCE CATEGORY:   

 VOCALIST(s) Choirs, Soloists, Group or Duets, specify:  __________________________ 

or  
 INSTRUMENTALISTS Woodwind or Brass, specify: ________________________________ 

 

 

CONTACT PERSON NAME:  _______________________________________ 

PHONE:    _______________________________________ 

EMAIL ADDRESS:   _______________________________________ 
 

SELECTED DATE(S), up to 3:  ___________________________________ 

     ___________________________________ 

     ___________________________________ 
 

PERFORMER(S) NAME(S)  ________________________________________________ 
or GROUP NAME:   ________________________________________________ 
(please specify # of performers total) ________________________________________________ 
     ________________________________________________ 
     ________________________________________________ 
 

PERFORMER(s) / GROUP BIO (including any accolades): 

____________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 Dates are filled in the order of application receival for each performance 
 All performers must arrive 30 minutes prior to the game schedule and check-in at 

the Press Box (behind home plate).  
 Each performer will receive a FREE entry pass to enjoy the game  
 Each performer (1st performance only) will receive an article of Genesee Rapids 

Swag   

 



2025 Genesee Rapids - National Anthem Performer(s) Application 
 

***Genesee Rapids performance contact for questions &/or scheduling*** 
Tamara Peet @ 585.808.4803 / tamarapeet1969@gmail.com / Cold Creek CUTTER 

DATE 
GAME START TIME 
*Performers must arrive  

30 minutes before the time 
denoted below 

VS. TEAM 

Fri., June 6 - Kid's Day 10:00 AM Dansville 

Sat., June 7 - Old Timers NA NA 

Tues., June 10 7:00 PM Hornell 

Wed., June 11 (Double Header) 4:00 PM Watertown 

Sun., June 15 2:00 PM Horseheads 

Tues., June 17 7:00 PM Salamanca 

Wed., June 18 (Double Header) 4:00 PM Rochester 

Sun., June 22 2:00 PM Hornell 

Fri., June 27  7:00 PM Dansville 

Sat., June 28 7:00 PM Horseheads 

Sun., June 29 2:00 PM Olean 

Wed., July 2 7:00 PM Dansville 

Thurs., July 3 7:00 PM Salamanca 

Fri., July 4 7:00 PM Horseheads 

Sat., July 5 7:00 PM Hornell 

Fri., July 11 7:00 PM Olean 

Sun., July 13 2:00 PM Hornell 

Sat., July 19 7:00 PM Olean 

Sun., July 20 2:00 PM Salamanca 


